	
	100/75
	Weit
	Hürden
	Hoch
	Speer
	Ball
	2000
	Punkte
	Platz
	
	

	Oskar


	10,95
	4,76
	11,38
	1,52
	36,15
	
	
	1771
	1
	
	

	Hagen


	13,04
	4,75
	13,95
	1,48
	21,83
	
	
	2298
	3
	
	

	Markus
	16,12


	2,90
	17,07
	1,28
	21,57
	
	
	1579
	7
	
	

	Matthias


	14,82


	4,08
	17,87
	1,44
	25,27
	
	
	1967
	6
	
	

	Lukas


	14,07
	4,04
	14,62
	1,24
	26,79
	
	
	2029
	5
	
	

	Dominik


	12,73
	4,78
	13,49
	1,72
	36,72
	
	
	2601
	4
	
	

	Sara Q
	11,20


	4,05
	11,39
	1,32
	15,01
	
	
	2044
	1
	
	

	Sophie


	13,83
	4,18
	14,60
	1,40
	26,06
	
	
	2298
	4
	
	

	Johanna


	14,38
	4,10
	16,66
	1,28
	22,25
	
	
	2045
	6
	
	

	Ursula


	17,50
	2,70
	21,54
	ogV
	21,54
	
	
	1156
	15
	
	

	Celina
	13,95


	4,17
	15,85
	1,36
	21,20
	
	
	2159
	9
	
	

	
	100
	Weit
	Hürden
	Hoch
	Speer
	Ball
	2000
	Punkte
	Platz
	
	

	Samira  Q


	13,39
	4,99
	13,61
	1,60
	24,37
	
	
	2581
	2
	
	

	Sarah T


	14,90
	3,93
	17,21
	
	
	27
	7:47…
	1994
	4
	
	

	Samira Q


	14,30
	4,51
	13,89
	
	
	34
	7:11..
	2374
	1
	
	

	Melissa


	13,75
	4,30
	13,53
	1,28
	29,28
	
	
	2328
	5
	
	


